

a
SLP(Crl.)... 3169-3170 OF 2004
ITEM No.23

Court No. 8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P.Nos.3169-3170/2004

IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2003 and 18/12/2003
in CRR 251/99 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD,
LUCKNOW BENCH)

RAM RAJ

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(For exemption from surrendering and
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 29/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner to surrender. List thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER